
COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
68 292564 MICHAEL RYKACZEWSKI JR BUTLER PA 5 DBL 100 1 CH
90 126796 SAM ARMSTRONG HAGERSTOWN MD 5 DBL 100 2 RU
20 77510 MICHAEL SCHMIDT COLEMAN GA 5 DBL 100 3 3RD
57 160635 STEVEN WOOD ROCHESTER NY 5 DBL 100 4 AAA1
31 240215 EDWARD SMITH PALMYRA NY 5 DBL 100 14 AA1
21 163788 KEN FORD CALVERT CITY KY 5 DBL 97 24 A1
39 246471 HYLTON BAKER UNIONTOWN OH 5 DBL 97 34 B1
82 298236 SARAH FISCHER MANITOWOC WI 5 DBL 90 44 C1
48 276091 DAVID BOOMSTRA GRANDVILLE MI 5 DBL 95 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
1 294174 JACK KRISPIN BERKEY OH 1 12 100 1 CH
20 77510 MICHAEL SCHMIDT COLEMAN GA 1 12 100 2 RU
3 294899 WILLIAM SORENSEN CYGNET OH 1 12 100 3 3RD
90 126796 SAM ARMSTRONG HAGERSTOWN MD 1 12 100 4 AAA1
71 163994 BRENDAN KYLE APPEL CUMMING IA 1 12 100 14 AA1
17 240841 GENE HILL OTSEGO MI 1 12 100 24 A1
7 295882 JEREMY SALISBURY MACOMB MI 1 12 99 34 B1
4 136840 KEN COCHRAN LIVONIA MI 1 12 97 44 C1
56 155890 WILLIAM STOLL ST LOUIS MO 1 12 97 54 D1
84 328899 TODD AYERS WESTLAKE OH 1 12 79 64 E1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
11 271163 OWEN KNIGHT MACY IN 2 20 100 1 CH
81 146965 BRENT EDWARDS BERKLEY MI 2 20 100 2 RU
35 147571 PAUL GIAMBRONE SOUTH JORDAN UT 2 20 100 3 3RD
68 292564 MICHAEL RYKACZEWSKI JR BUTLER PA 2 20 100 4 AAA1
41 152656 JOSEPH CHARLES ASHLAND KY 2 20 100 14 AA1
26 255630 ANDREW AMRHEIN LOUISVILLE KY 2 20 100 24 A1
2 294175 KYLE KRISPIN BERKEY OH 2 20 100 34 B1
66 321638 MICHAEL VANZILE AUBURN IN 2 20 96 44 C1
88 137982 ALAN POPP FREELAND MI 2 20 94 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
31 240215 EDWARD SMITH PALMYRA NY 3 28 100 1 CH
57 160635 STEVEN WOOD ROCHESTER NY 3 28 100 2 RU
58 235492 DESSISLAV IVANOV PENFIELD NY 3 28 100 3 3RD
21 163788 KEN FORD CALVERT CITY KY 3 28 100 4 AAA1
29 152507 DAN MORRIS CAMBRIDGE ON 3 28 99 14 AA1
2 294175 KYLE KRISPIN BERKEY OH 3 28 99 24 A1

59 282274 MARK JESSKE WEBSTER NY 3 28 97 34 B1
44 231943 HAL WENDLING FORT THOMAS KY 3 28 98 44 C1
18 307970 WESLEY LAFOUNTAIN ALLEGAN MI 3 28 91 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
70 173039 RYAN SMITHART OSKALOOSA IA 4 410 100 1 CH
29 152507 DAN MORRIS CAMBRIDGE ON 4 410 100 2 RU
81 146965 BRENT EDWARDS BERKLEY MI 4 410 99 3 3RD
1 294174 JACK KRISPIN BERKEY OH 4 410 98 4 AAA1

57 160635 STEVEN WOOD ROCHESTER NY 4 410 98 14 AA1
74 158982 JEFF VENTRY SANBORN NY 4 410 96 24 A1
7 295882 JEREMY SALISBURY MACOMB MI 4 410 97 34 B1
52 227562 NICHOLAS BIELMAN SAINT CLAIR SHORES MI 4 410 90 44 C1
49 342520 STEVEN GREGG BLUFFTON IN 4 410 70 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
57 160635 STEVEN WOOD ROCHESTER NY 7 HOA 397 1 CH
70 173039 RYAN SMITHART OSKALOOSA IA 7 HOA 396 2 RU
81 146965 BRENT EDWARDS BERKLEY MI 7 HOA 396 3 3RD
68 292564 MICHAEL RYKACZEWSKI JR BUTLER PA 7 HOA 396 4 AAA1
29 152507 DAN MORRIS CAMBRIDGE ON 7 HOA 396 14 AA1
74 158982 JEFF VENTRY SANBORN NY 7 HOA 389 24 A1
7 295882 JEREMY SALISBURY MACOMB MI 7 HOA 392 34 B1
24 261418 DOUGLAS WOLFE FORT WAYNE IN 7 HOA 367 44 C1
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